Starters:

e Avocado Tuna Tartare

o Walleye Fingers & Fries
e Shrimp Scampi

¢ Bacon Wrapped Scallops
® Seared Tuna

Entrees:

e Prime Rib Carvery - pick your portion
o 8oz
ounce

Key West Jumbo Shrimp Alfredo
Beef Wellington

¢ Tenderloin Beef Tips

Seafood Tacos, Shrimp, Mahi, Lobster
Seared Scallops

With Blackberry Bourbon Glaze

Surf/Turf - Filet/Lobster
Lobster Tail 160z

Seafood Platter:
Lobster, Shrimp, Scallops, and Fresh Fish.

Homemade desserts

$18.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00

$16.00

$20.00 add $2.00 per

$24.00
$34.00
$22.00
$22.00
$32.00

Market
Market

Market

Pizza Menu Available







