2023

Starters:

•	Avocado Tuna Tartare	\$18.00
•	Walleye Fingers & Fries	\$17.00
•	Shrimp Scampi	\$16.00
•	Bacon Wrapped Scallops	\$16.00
•	Seared Tuna	\$16.00

Entrees:

•	Prime Rib Carvery - pick your portion				
	\circ 8 oz	\$20.00 add \$2.00 per			
	ounce				
•	Key West Jumbo Shrimp Alfredo	\$24.00			
•	Beef Wellington	\$34.00			
•	Tenderloin Beef Tips	\$22.00			
•	Seafood Tacos, Shrimp, Mahi, Lobster	\$22.00			
•	Seared Scallops	\$32.00			
	With Blackberry Bourbon Glaze				
•	Surf/Turf - Filet/Lobster	Market			
•	Lobster Tail 16oz	Market			
•	Seafood Platter:				
	Lobster, Shrimp, Scallops, and Fresh Fish.	Market			

Homemade desserts

Pizza Menu Available